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19.€TaT CTaT3{T ol ot

Contribution List
Bhai Ji Sandesh Yatra Bihar
National Youth Project

Sr.N. Date Name Mode Amount Total
1 08.08.2023 Shri Ramesh Bhai Karnatka Phone Pe 6001.00
2 08.08,.2023 Shri K.Bhargav, Kurnool .AP Phone Pe 3000.00
3 10.08.2023 Shri Hemant Sanwal, Delhi Phone Pe 500.00
4 10.08.2023 Shri Krishanan, Pune Cheque 5000.00
5 10.08.2023 Shri Mavin Kotiya,Delhi Phone Pe 1101.00
& 10.08.2023 Shri Eknath Bhai, Goa IMPS 5000.00
7 10.08.2022 Ms Neha Rani, Rohatak (1] 1100.00
B 10.08.2023 Shri Vijay Sharma ,Delhi UPI 1100.00
9 10.08.2023 Shri Nitin Gayakwad ,Amarawati Phone Pe 1001.00
10 11.08.2023 Shri Harshad Rawal ,Ahemdbad UPI 1000.00
11 11.08.2023 Shri Shiva Ji Hullappa, Latur UPI 1000.00
12 11082023 Shrl Rajesh Nikhara Jhans| UPl 501.00
13 11.08.2023 Shri Schanlal Sahu, Chhindwada UPl 501.00
14  11.08.2022 Shri Junaid PK Karnatka Phone Pe 1001.00
15 12.08.2023 Shri Rajesh Bhute, Balaghat UPI 500.00
16 12.0b.2023 Shri Akhil Maheshwari, Joura UFI 5000.00
17  12.08.2023 Valia Veetil Joshi, Kannur Kerala MNeft 2000.00
18 12.08.2023 Ms Champa kavathi, Karnatka uP 1100.00
19 13.08.2023 Shri 1.5.Chouhan, Vidisha Phane Pa 1000.00
20 14.08.2023 Shri Sudhir Panday ,Bhopal Phaone Pe 1001.00
21 14.08.2022 Shri U C Shrivastav, Ahemadabad Cash &000.00
22 14.08.2023 Mukaram Ahmad ,Benglore Phone Pe 500.00
23 14.08.2023 Shri Surendra M B, Benglore UPI 501.00
24 16.08.2023 S5hri Manav Bhai ,Sonipat UFI 4000.00
25 17.08.2023 Shri Pritpal Pannu, Karnal Phone Pe 11000.00
26 17.08.2023 Shri Dharmaram Prajapat Rajsthan UPl 2100.00
27 19.08.2023 Shri Kishor Kalita, Assam Phone Pe 501.00
28 19.08.2023 Shri Suhas Mangesh Naik, Goa uPl 501.00
29 19.08.2023 Shri Rama Singh uPI 500.00
30 19.08.2023 Mrs. Rama Bahan Ambikapur UPl 1500.00
31 19.08.2023 Mrs. Chitra Sukumaran Kerala Neft 6000.00
32 20.08.2023 Shri Akshay loshi upPI 500.00
33 21.08.2023 Shri Anup Bhutra Maharashtra Phone Pe 2000.00
34 21.08.2023 CHHemant Rao UPI 500.00
35 21.08.2023 Ms Arushi Agrawal (AVANI BHAI) IMPS 510.00
36 22.08.2023 Shri Manaj Bhai, Mahoba UPl 1100.00
37  23.08.2023 S5hri Niren Mali ,Guwahti UPl 5000.00
38 24.08.2023 Ms. Manisha rani Arya UPl 1100.00
39 25.08.2023 Shri Utkarsh Rai UPI 6000.00
40 25.08.2023 Shri Mahender Bhai Bhopal UPl 500.00
41 25.08.2023 Shri Ashish Goswami Wardha UPI 5000.00
42 26.08.2023 Shri Kawaljit Dhinsa ,Punjab IMPS 5100.00
43 28.08.2023 Shri Prakash Baban Jangale IMPS 10000.00

44  28.08.2023 Shri Sheetal Jain loura Url 5000.00  113820.00
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49

51
52
33

35
5B
57
59
61
62
63

65

3389 A

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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28.08.2023
28.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.03.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
05.09.2023
05.09.2023
05.08.2023
05.09.2023
05.09.2023
06.09.2023
07.03.2023
09.09.2023
11.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
13.05.2023
13.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.08.2023
14.09.2023
15.09.2023
15.09.2023
15.09.2023
16.09.2023
16.09.2023
16.09.2023
17.09.2023
18.09.2023

Shri Dharmender Bhai Delhi

Shri Prafull Kumar Shrivastav Joura
Shri Amit Kumar, Sheopur

Shri Ramkumar Chauhan, Sheopur
Shri Vikas Pajapati Chhattisgarh
Shri Nitesh Bairagi , Sheopur

Shri Man (1+1000)

Shri PRA

M5 Jyoti Rajal Sheopur

Shri Hari Mohan Jatav

Shri Kunal Mehata

Shri Abdul Shukkoor Kerala

Shri Manaoj Kumar PK

Shri Shameer Bava Keral

Shri Padmanabhan Kerala

Shri Maufal Ch. Kerala

Shri Shajeer Babu Kerala

Shri Vinod CPV Kerala

Shri C.V.Rajgopal Kerala

Shri K.C.5atheesan Kerala

Shri Vijaya Krishnan Kerala

Shri Sukumaran Karayil

P Pormambalam Chennai

Shi MathPati Udgir Maharashtra
Shri Ganezh Dhote MP

Shri Ramesh Rohidas Mekte

Shri Deepak Agrawal MG5A

Shri Prasanna Barik MGSA

Shri Ravi Mohanti Orissa

Shri Subir Kumar Kar WB

Shri Dushyant Pal Sharma

Shri Jitendra kumar

Shri Krishna Jois Benglore

Ms Mala Bahan Benglore

Shri Umesh Bhai Benglore

Shri Sudesh Kumar

Shri Bharat Kamaliya Gujarat

Shri Ajay Panday Ji UP

Shri Suraj Sehariya, Ekta Parishad
Prof. M C Vasantha Chennai

Shri Kailash Mittal Ji Joura
Ms.Savita Ramchandran Benglore
Shri Manish Rajput , Ekta Parishad
Smt. Bharati Jhade , Maharashtra
Shri Chandrashekhar Bengluru
Shri Ram Prasad Jakhad , Jodhpur
Ms. Deepamani Assam

Shri Yogesh Shrivastav

Shri Veeru Varma Jhansi

upl
UPI
IMPS
UPI
upl
UP|
UPIl
Phone Pe
UPI
Upl
IMPS
UPI
UPI
UPIl
upl
(]
UPI
upl
UPI
UPl
upl
upl
UPI
Phone Pe
[8]:]
IMPS
Neft
UPI
(]3]
UPI
upl
Uprl
UPI
UPI
UPI
UPI
upl
UP
UPI
Meft
UPI
UP
UPI
Meft
UPI
UPI
IMPS
L]
UPI

2000.00
5000.00
S000.00
1100.00
700.00
1000.00
100100
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1101.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1001.00
500 00
1111.00
5000.00
5000.00
2000.00
1001.00
5000.00
1001.00
5000.00
5000.00
5000.00
1000.00
1111.00
5000.00
5000.00
20000.00
5000.00
15000.00
5000.00
2000.00
1000.00
5100.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00

252547.00



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
1m
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
i
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
135
140
141
142

18.09.2023
18.09.2023
18.09.2023
18.09.2023
18.09.2023
18.09.2022
18.09.2023
19.09.2023
19.09.2023
19.09.2023
19.09.2023
20.09.2023
20.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
22.09.2023
23.09.2023

23.09.2023
23.09.2023
24.09.2023
25.03.2023
25.09.2023
2509.2023
25.09.2023
45.09.2023
26.09.2023
26,09.2023
26,09.2023
26.09.2023
27.09.2023
27.09.2023
27.09.2023
27.09.2023
27.03.2023
28.09.2023
28,09.2023
28,09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.05.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023

Shri Shakil Ahemad Bikaner

M5, Anima, Shri Manoj Sharma

M5, Kanika Hajarika

Shri Manoj Kumar

Shri Hardev Ram Guru

Shri Sunil Bhai Rohatak

Shri Deepak Bhai Shahadra

Shri Santosh Khamari Belpahad

Shri Deepak MalviY Kanpur

Shri Jitendra Sharma

Shri Malay Bhai Orissa

M5, Swarnlata Jena Puri

Shri Yogesh Shrivastav

Shri Goutam Das Agartala, Tripura

Shri Somnath Rode

Shri Madhaw Vishwnath

Shri Hanumant Desai Pune

Shri Anjan Das Agartala

Shri Harinarayan Lal Gorakhpur

Shri Sanjay Pradhan Orissa

Shri Amit Gyan Ji Jaipur

Shri Gopal Sharan Ji Jaipur

Ms Mayatara ,Dhemaji , Assam

Shri Rabindra Saxena MGSA Gwalior
ShriJai Singh Jadon MGSA Sheopur
Shri Kuldeep Tiwari MGSA Gwalior

Shri Kailash Parashar Ji MGSA Sheopur
Shri Radhabalabh ji Sheopur

Advocte Dinesh Singh Sikarwar , Joura
Ms Kriti chauhan MGSA Sheopur

Shri Rajesh Kumar Dey

Ms Priti Tiwari, Bhopal

Shri L.N.Tyagi, Joura

Shr Amit Kumar MGSA Sheopur

Shri Aditya Chauhan MGSA Sheopur
Shri Mangj singh Sikarwar Gurja , Joura
Shri Ramdutt singh Tomar MGSA Sheopur
Shri Jagat Bhai, Shimla HP

Shri Bhoop Singh Rajak ,Morena

Ms Umang shridhar Bhopal

Shri Jaison Bhai Kerala

Shri Parvej Khan Maorena

Ms Arundhati debi Orissa

Shri Guthi Jambunath ji

Smt Durga Panwar Ekta Parishad Jhabua
Shri Ramlal Pal Ekta Parishad Jhabua
Shri Deepak Kumar Ekta Parishad Jhabua
Shri Mangu Meda Ekta parishad Jhabua
Shri Sunil Parmar Ekta Parishad Jhabua

UPI
UPI
uPI
(]
uPl
uPI
IMPS
uPI
uPI
UPI
UPI
UPI
uPl
uPl
uel
uPl
upl
upl
NEFT
uPI
uPl

UPI
UPRl
UPI
UPI
Upl
UPI
uUpl
UPI
UHI
UPI
UPI
UPI
url

UPI
UPI
UPI
UPI
UPl
UPI
UPI
UPI
UPI
UPI
UPI
UPRI
URI
UPI
UPI

4000.00
2000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1100.00

500.00
1100.00
1318.00
5000.00
9400,00
4004.00

500.00
2500.00
5000.00
2000.00
2000.00

500.00
2000.00
3000.00
1000.00
5100.00

2000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
AT
500.00
1000.00
501.00
1000.00

500.00
5000.00
500.00
1100.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
5000.00
1000.00
500,00
500.00
500.00
500,00
500,00
500.00

339170.00
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
led
165
16
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192

28.09.2023
28.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
30.09.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
02.10.2023
03.10.2023
03.10.2023
03.10.2023
03..10.2023
03.10.2023
03.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023

MAM

Shri Jayanna K Bengalore

Ms Anjall Thakur MGSA Gwalior
Shri Sahab Singh Ekta Parishad Morena
Shri Ramu Bhuria Dhar

Shri Bhilu Khiradi Dhar

Shri Kamal Bhavar Dhar

Shri Vijay Bhuria Dhar

Shri Sanju Baghel Dhar

Shri Vasim Khan

Ashri Dimbeshwar Nath Assam

Smt Beena Jain , Jaipur
Shri Jaharvir infinit pwt Itd

Shri Dimbeshwar Nath Ekta Parishad Assam
Shri Udaybhan Singh Parihar Ekta Parishad Mo
Smt Snehlata Mohanty Ekta Parishad Odissa

Shri Ajay Sabar Elka Parishad Odissa

Shri Bhaskar Pradhan Ekta Parishad Odissa
Smt Kiran Bala Jena Ekta Parishad Odissa
Smt Ansuya Mahapatra Ekta Parishad Odissa

Shri Sagar deep MGSA Gwalior
bab

Shri Manaoj Kumar Ekta Parishad Sagar MP
Shri Ravi Shankar Ekta Parishad Sagar MP
Smt Tulsa Kushwaha Ekta Paroshad Sagar MP
Shri Jaikumar Sour Ekta Parishad Sagar MP
Shri Pradeep Chdhar Ekta Parishad Sagar MP
Shri Pramod Gaud Ekta Parishad Sagar MP

Pl
UPl
UpPI
UPl
UPl
Pl
uel
UPl
UPI
UPI
UPl

UPl
upl

Pl
upl
UPI
Pl
UPI
upl
Pl
UPI
UPI
upl
UPl
upPl
upl
UPI
UPI

Shri Mangal Kumar sour. Ekta Parishad Sagar b UPI
Smt Chandra Kumari Sour Ekta Parishad Sagar UPI
Shri Dongar Shrama Gwalior Ekta Parishad MP UPI

Shri Bhavendra Sharan Ji GPF Jodhpur
Shri Amit Kumar Sahu

Sib

Mew

Shri Sarala and Narayan N Panicker Kerala

Shri Tikaram Ekta Parishad Raisen MP
Shri Vimlesh Ekta Parishad Raisen MP
Smt Kavita Ekta Parishad Raisen MP
Smt Babli Ekta Parishad MP

Shri Anil Utsahi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri MP
Shri Girraj Sahu Ekta Parishad Shivpuri M.P
Shri Maina Adiwasi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri MP

smt Nilam Arora Delhi

akh

1AG

Shri Ujjal Chetia

Shri Himanshu Shivhare MGSA Gwalior
Shri Dilip Kumar Jain MGSA Gwalior
Shri Suraj Singh Sikarwar MGSA Gwalior

Upl
UPI
UPI
UPI
IMPS
UPI
UPI
UPI
Pl
UPl
Pl
Pl
upl
upl
UP1
Upl
UPI
UPI

upl

1000.00
501.00
500.00
S00.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

2100.00
501.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
S00.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
5000.00
500.00
1500.00
2000.00
5000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
501.00
1000.00

500.00

379773.00



193 07.10.2023 Shri Sunil Adhana Ji Faridabad Hariyana upl 5000.00

194 07.10.2023 Shri Surendra Lal Arya Kotdwar UK UPI 1501.00
195 07.10.2023 Shri Devilal Adiwasi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri MP UPI 500.00
196 07.10.2023 Smt Sandhya Adiwasi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri M UPI 500.00
197 07.10.2023 Shri Ajay Adiwasi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri MP  UPI 500.00
198 07.10.2023 Smt lyoti Adiwasi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri MP UPI 500.00
199 07.10.2023 Shri Rajkumar Adiwasi Ekta Parishad Shivpuri h UPI 500.00
200 07.10.2023 Shri Jitendra Panday Ekta Parishad Shivpuri MFUPI 500.00
201 07.10.2023 Shri Bharat Saryam Etka parishad Betul MP [} 500.00
202 07.10.2023 Smt Prema Saryam Ekta Parishad Betul MP Uprl 500.00
203 07.10.2023 Shri Mangal Murti Ekta Parishad Betul UPI 1000.00
204 09.10.2023 Ms Pooja Sharma MGSA Gwalior UPI 500.00
205 10.10.2023 Shri BABA JI BY Dharmendra Bhai UPI 500.00
206 10.10.2023 Shri Chaman Seth Joura upl 1100.00  393374.00

Contribution List (Direct sent to Cycle Store)

Bhai Ji Sandesh Yatra Bihar
Nav Durga Cycle Store

Sr.N. Date Name Mode Amount Totol
1  11.09.2023 Khadi Gramodyog Bhandar , Morena 0] 9400.00
2 12.09.2023 Shri Dhan Singh Lamkoti ji Delhi UPI 5000.00
3 13.09.2023 Shri Shailendra Parashar , Sheopur MP UPI 4700.00
1 13.09.2023 Shri Sudhakar Sharma Sheopur MP Upl A700.00
5 16.09.2023  Shri Prachand Bhai Orissa UPI 4700.00
] 16.09.2023  Shri Anil Gupta Kushinagar UP UPI 10000.00
7 19.09.2023 Shri Nagwani Ji Katani NEFT 4700.00
& 19.09.2023 Shri Baphana li Jaipur UPl 11000.00
9  19.09.2023 Shri Yatish Bhai Mumbai MNEFT 9400.00
10  19.09.2023  Shri Sreedharan Tamilnadu NEFT 5003.00
11 22.09.2023 Shri Manav Jeevan Vikas Samiti Katani  NEFT 4700.00
12 22.09.2023 Shri MGSA Sheopur cD 18800.00
13 23.09.2023  Shri Anil Hebbar , Mumbai UPI 4700.00
14  24.09.2023 Shri Pradeep Balmiki, MP Url 4700.00
15 24.09.2023 Shri Sudhir Goyal Ji Ujjain MP url 9400.00
16 25.09.2023 Ms. Mukti Bahan Shikarpur, Assam Url 4700.00
16 27.09.2023 Prayog Ashram, Tilda , Chattishgarh MNEFT 9400.00
17  28.09.2023 Ms. Shabnam Bahan MGSA Sheopur 1]2] 9400.00
18 28.09.2023  Ms. Aditi Bahan Siwan Bihar UPI 4700.00
19  28.09.2023  Shri Dilip Bhaiya Patna Bihar UPI 4700.00 143803.00




64

y A v II'.’: il -
orifir a AGandan A3




|
Frproriio 4 v gaim |
we firamw o quad ik fen o
m &, wbo, WY T M
weF o v o e fa
g vk o & T i
ol oeafin e, e e i 28
fat & o o o of
T @ s mifEn T
wey mw # Pe ®
s ERLIE R IR 2
A A A R A
i e A 3 e ey
f 4 17 wiva &) wifen il w
o T v S i, o o
frm w1 few o) 18
v S EE ) o e
w1 9 m § wfw wfed W
o e P g e ek
T T v v A,
v [P T 0 P R
W fes Tom W e W

wod g it 4l ve. v
vt wfyd w ek 0 Fers e
e 0 TR B e
T W WP W g, a
fmreses # Riom s i wa §
L E R PR A
o o fre, T IR W
o me wik wd W & W
it ) e F T
= 1 ¥ ik A v ol
W ik firesl w0 e e o m )
™ P owhe e A weEE
wiET Fm dom A &
W W e——

%

s
W

L=

" mﬁaﬂ;ﬁ%

FINFAcks ESewe

w: T @ e T

el LI

e Sl o SR e e
Ay § 48

T A

R e

e e s o B S st mrk R et el S e
e T | e g T
b Foen e
—

b T, 1) W 10 i

4=

-

b Ll T T qET -
21 Y TerEREEn § TR s
1maaﬂuhiﬂwﬂaﬁﬁmﬁ““fﬂwﬁgiiﬂgyaumnﬁ’mhﬁ

pt

it

“T3i541
' FEEEE |




66



(a1r$ 3t =1, Tey. Ual. oqeera 31t & faarel & fed e
YfoTeT ParTe TTHT fUBa diel Cord & Tohar Ufess & J5oe

-\ 3nfcaredt 3ie et & merfhment & fav Eenfie o
N o)

Ui ShTATeTa: T a1 A1, 221 € FATe JuTEAm A, 7% faeefi-110002

AT FHTTR: Foie 7. -5, et wfrer, Fwags, mew v (0 a9 & 1) feeett -
110084,

AT : TG JaT A1, (FETed el Ha s712m) S forare 476221
HIETEA- 993592425 3-HE- nypinida@gmail.com IEATEE- www.nyp.india.org







